For awards purposes, each county is its own region - except that counties followed by the same number are grouped together as one region.
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County/School Name

Benton - 1
Hanford HS
Kamiakin HS
Prosser HS
Clark - 2
Mountain View HS
Skyview High School
Union HS
Grant -1
Moses Lake HS
King-3
Eastlake HS
Inglemoor High School
International Community School
Lakeside Upper School

Nikhil A, Redmond HS

Hye Jin G, Annie Wright School
Samvit ], Redmond HS

Jenny J, Annie Wright School
Andrew K, Lakeside Upper School
Ben K, Redmond HS

Yunhee K, Annie Wright School
Erica L, Annie Wright School
Tyler M, The Northwest School
Nat M, Lakeside Upper School

Darryl W - Lakeside Upper School
Stacy Y - Annie Wright School
Jenny ] - Annie Wright School
JingJing N - Annie Wright School
Samvit ] - Redmond HS

Alex D - Anacortes HS

Emma F - Annie Wright School
Yunhee K - Annie Wright School
Erica L - Annie Wright School
Nat M - Lakeside Upper School
Hening Z - Annie Wright School
Alec G - Lakeside Upper School
Hye Jin G - Annie Wright School
Jihoon L - Redmond HS

Fred L - Skyview High School

Annie Wright School

Redmond HS

Lakeside Upper School
Mountain View HS

International Community School

Kamiakin HS

PO. Box 94212, Seattle, Washington 98124-6512

MARCH 2011 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY
#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT

19
22

27
23
21

20

11

25
30

22

27
18
20

23
27

27 29 24 28

14 14 17

17

21
15
20

21

20

17
12
20

3
18

64

21 102

24
22
20

116
90
101

20

37

113
138

22

County/School Name

O'Dea HS

Redmond HS

The Bear Creek School

The Northwest School
Pierce- 2

Annie Wright School

Curtis HS
Skagit - 2

Anacortes HS

Mt. Vernon Christian HS
Snohomish - 2

Grace Academy
Spokane- 1

Saint George's School

STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Ben M, Redmond HS

JingJing N, Annie Wright School
Andrey S, Hanford HS

Austin T, Redmond HS

Zach W, The Northwest School
Darryl W, Lakeside Upper School
Sophia X, Redmond HS

Stacy Y, Annie Wright School
Hening Z, Annie Wright School

HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE
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Aditi R - International Community School
George F - Curtis HS

Andrew K - Lakeside Upper School
Chinmay N - Lakeside Upper School
Sunjay C - Union HS

Ben K - Redmond HS

So Jung K - Annie Wright School

Shao Fan L - Mountain View HS

Austin T - Redmond HS

Nicholas X - Lakeside Upper School
Nikhil A - Redmond HS

Pauline C - International Community School
Priya G - International Community School

Rohith N - Mountain View HS

HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

146
142
138
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113
102

Union HS

Curtis HS

Saint George's School
Skyview High School

The Northwest School
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