

# WASHINGTON MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

P.O. Box 94212, Seattle, Washington 98124-6512

### MARCH 2011 HIGH SCHOOL SCORE REPORT SUMMARY

County/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT	County/School Name	#1 #2 #3 #4 #5 TOT
Benton - 1		O'Dea HS	
Hanford HS	19 14 14 17 64	Redmond HS	30 29 28 25 30 142
Kamiakin HS	22 22 17 20 21 102	The Bear Creek School	21 23 16 12 72
Prosser HS		The Northwest School	21 25 19 25 90
Clark - 2		Pierce - 2	
Mountain View HS	27 27 21 17 24 116	Annie Wright School	30 30 27 29 30 146
Skyview High School	23 18 15 12 22 90	Curtis HS	24 19 17 19 20 99
Union HS	21 20 20 20 20 101	Skagit - 2	
Grant - 1		Anacortes HS	17 18 6 15 19 75
Moses Lake HS	20 20	Mt. Vernon Christian HS	14 18 11 17 19 79
King - 3		Snohomish - 2	
Eastlake HS		Grace Academy	14 21 13 12 20 80
Inglemoor High School	11 23 3 37	Spokane - 1	
International Community School	25 27 21 18 22 113	Saint George's School	26 24 22 20 92
Lakeside Upper School	30 27 29 24 28 138		

## STUDENTS WITH A PERFECT SCORE

Ben M, Redmond HS
JingJing N, Annie Wright School
Andrey S, Hanford HS
Austin T, Redmond HS
Zach W, The Northwest School
Darryl W, Lakeside Upper School
Sophia X, Redmond HS
Stacy Y, Annie Wright School
Hening Z, Annie Wright School

Nikhil A, Redmond HS
Hye Jin G, Annie Wright School
Samvit J, Redmond HS
Jenny J, Annie Wright School
Andrew K, Lakeside Upper School
Ben K, Redmond HS
Yunhee K, Annie Wright School
Erica L, Annie Wright School
Tyler M, The Northwest School
Nat M, Lakeside Upper School

#### HIGH SCORING STUDENTS - CUMULATIVE

Darryl W - Lakeside Upper School	30	Aditi R - International Community School	25
Stacy Y - Annie Wright School	30	George F - Curtis HS	24
Jenny J - Annie Wright School	29	Andrew K - Lakeside Upper School	24
JingJing N - Annie Wright School	29	Chinmay N - Lakeside Upper School	24
Samvit J - Redmond HS	28	Sunjay C - Union HS	23
Alex D - Anacortes HS	27	Ben K - Redmond HS	23
Emma F - Annie Wright School	27	So Jung K - Annie Wright School	23
Yunhee K - Annie Wright School	27	Shao Fan L - Mountain View HS	23
Erica L - Annie Wright School	27	Austin T - Redmond HS	23
Nat M - Lakeside Upper School	27	Nicholas X - Lakeside Upper School	23
Hening Z - Annie Wright School	27	Nikhil A - Redmond HS	22
Alec G - Lakeside Upper School	26	Pauline C - International Community School	22
Hye Jin G - Annie Wright School	26	Priya G - International Community School	22
Jihoon L - Redmond HS	26	Rohith N - Mountain View HS	22
Fred L - Skyview High School	26		

### HIGH SCORING SCHOOLS - CUMULATIVE

Annie Wright School	146	Union HS	101
Redmond HS	142	Curtis HS	99
Lakeside Upper School	138	Saint George's School	92
Mountain View HS	116	Skyview High School	90
International Community School	113	The Northwest School	90
Kamiakin HS	102		